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BRAN C. DAVID-SEBASTIAN   1   B 9.43 9.80 9.809.43 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, ISMT

C{P{|#N{ A. EDUARD-ALEXANDRU   2   B 9.23 8.65 9.759.23 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT

POPESCU V.D. DANIEL-IONU|   3   B 9.20 8.60 10.009.20 CRB, CEB, ISMB, AIAB, CRT

B{RBULESCU O.M DAVID-GRIGORIE   4   B 9.05 7.80 9.759.05 CEB, CRB, ISMB, CET, CRT

}EANDRU A. ANDREI-RADU   5   B 8.88 9.55 8.558.88 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, ISMT, AIAT, MRT,

DANCIU D. V. FLORIN-DANIEL   6   B 8.88 7.95 9.208.88 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, CET, CRT

ENACHE M. MIHAIL-FLORIN   7   B 8.83 8.85 9.608.83 CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, CRT, ISMT,

ANDREI A. MARIA-CRISTINA   8   B 8.81 8.75 9.058.81 ISMB, AIAB, MRB

|OCAN P. IRINA-LORENA   9   B 8.81 - 8.858.81 ISMB, AIAB, EAB

DINC{ C. CRISTIAN  10   B 8.73 - 8.808.73 ISMB, AIAB, ISMT, AIAT

DUMITRU M.N. MARIAN-DECEBAL-ANTONIO  11   B 8.71 8.55 9.208.71 ISMB, AIAB, ISMT, AIAT

DULVAC S MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  12   B 8.68 8.50 8.508.68 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT

ST{NC{LIE P. GEANINA-CRISTINA  13   B 8.68 8.25 9.508.68 ISMB, AIAB, EAB

CR{CIUNOIU M. M. ANDREI  14   B 8.63 9.40 8.008.63 CRB, ISMB, CRT

RO}IU M. MARIUS-SEBASTIAN  15   B 8.53 8.35 9.708.53 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, ISMT

ION M. CAROLINA-MARIA  16   B 8.40 8.50 9.008.40 ISMB, AIAB, ISMT, AIAT

FILIMON S.G. }TEFAN-SEBASTIAN  17   B 8.40 7.40 9.708.40 ISMB, AIAB, MRB, EAB, EAT

MARINESCU F. PATRICIA-ELENA  18   B 8.38 9.15 8.108.38 ISMB, ISMT

ST{NIC{ C THEODOR-COSMIN  19   B 8.36 7.70 8.908.36 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB

IACOV I ROBERT-VLAD  20   B 8.31 8.80 9.058.31 CEB, CRB, ISMB, AIAB, EAB, CET, CRT,

}IOTOI M. }TEFAN-ALBERTO  21   B 8.26 8.65 9.608.26 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,

TOMA A. ALEXANDRU-SEBASTIAN  22   B 8.25 - 9.508.25 ISMB, MRB, EAB

CAZANGIU I. L. NATALIA-LUANA  23   B 8.21 8.80 7.808.21 ISMB, AIAB, EAB, MRB, ISMT, AIAT, EAT,

R{C{NEL C. ANDRA-CRISTIANA  24   B 8.20 - 7.308.20 ISMB, AIAB, ISMT, AIAT

ILINA P.G. TEDDY-R{ZVAN-IONU|  25   B 8.14 8.90 9.178.14 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT

CIOBANU D.}T. RADU-FLORIN  26   B 8.13 - 8.708.13 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT

FIRESCU V. E. ADRIAN-}TEFAN  27   B 8.11 8.50 8.958.11 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

PA|{ M. MARIAN-ADRIAN  28   B 8.10 7.90 7.608.10 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB

ILIE G. IULIAN-MIHAI  29   B 8.10 7.50 8.558.10 AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, MRT,

PISTRUG{-ADAM I.S. MIHAIL-NICU}OR  30   B 8.08 8.75 8.058.08 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, MRB, EAB

LISANDRU C. ELENA-DENISA  31   B 8.06 8.75 9.258.06 AIAB, ISMB, AIAT, ISMT

POTCOVARU N COSMIN  32   B 8.05 9.70 6.758.05 AIAB, CEB, CRB, ISMB

}ULF{ I.F. ELIZA-MARIA-MIHAELA  33   B 8.03 8.60 8.458.03 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

STAN I. IOANA-COSMINA  34   B 8.01 9.20 7.408.01 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB
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}TEF{NESCU G. CLAUDIU  35   B 8.01 8.45 6.508.01 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT

P{DEANU E. IONU|-OVIDIU  36   B 8.00 8.05 8.258.00 CRB, AIAB, ISMB, EAB, CRT, AIAT, ISMT

POPESCU C. MIHAI-ALEXANDRU  37   B 7.95 8.85 7.107.95 CRB, ISMB, CRT, ISMT, AIAB, EAB, MRB

STANCU }.C. JUSTIN-ANDREI  38   B 7.95 7.80 7.357.95 CRB, AIAB, ISMB

SAIOC C. MARIAN-ALEXANDRU  39   B 7.91 8.30 8.957.91 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT, EAT,

ALBU D. BOGDAN-CONSTANTIN  40   B 7.91 8.30 8.307.91 AIAB, ISMB, EAB, MRB, AIAT, ISMT

Prof. univ.dr. Cezar-Ionu\ SP#NU
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